Specifications subject to change without notice.
Please check our website for latest information.
US +1-847-639-6400   sales@coilcraft.com
+44-1236-730595   sales@coilcraft-europe.comUK
+886-2-2264 3646   sales@coilcraft.com.twTaiwan
+86-21-6218 8074   sales@coilcraft.com.cnChina
+ 65-6484 8412   sales@coilcraft.com.sgSingapore
© Coilcraft Inc. 2023
This product may not be used in medical or high
risk applications without prior Coilcraft approval.
Specification subject to change without notice.
Please check web site for latest information.
AEC
Q200 125°C+
Halogen
Free
Current Sense Transformers CST3015
Document 1608-1
Document 1608-1 Revised 06/15/21
 Turns Inductance2    DCR (Ohms) Frequency Volt-time Sensed Terminating
 (N) nom ±25%  Pri Sec range3  product4 current Iin
5  resistance RT
6
Part number1 pri : sec (mH) max max (kHz) (V-µsec) (A) (Ohms)
CST3015-050ED 1:50 0.80 0.0001 0.44 1.57 - >1000 319 80 0.5
CST3015-100ED 1:100 3.20 0.0001 1.54 0.78 - >1000 638 88 1
CST3015-200ED 1:200 12.80 0.0001 5.94 0.39 - >1000 1276 87 2
CST3015-300ED 1:300 28.80 0.0001 13.78 0.26 - >1000 1914 84 3
CST3015-400ED 1:400 51.20 0.0001 24.41 0.20 - >1000 2553 83 4
1. Termination: E = RoHS compliant tin-silver-copper over copper
 (pins 1 – 2); RoHS compliant tin-silver-copper over matte
 tin over nickel over phos bronze (pins 3 – 4)
Packaging: D = 13″ machine-ready reel. EIA-481 embossed plastic